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GEOGRAPHIC ANALYSIS

Country Individual
Argentina
Australia
Austria
Bahamas
Belgium
Bermuda
Bolivia
Brazil
Bulgaria
Canada
Cayman Islands
Channel Islands
Chile
China
Colombia
Costa Rica
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Denmark
Dominican Republic
Ecuador
Egypt
El Salvador
England
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Guatemala
Hungary
India
Indonesia
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Jamaica
Japan
Korea
Kuwait
Lebanon
Luxembourg
Malaysia
Mexico
Netherlands
Netherlands Antilles
New Zealand
Nigeria
Norway
Pakistan
Panama
Paraguay
Peru
Philippeans
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Russia
Saudi Arabia
Scotland
Singapore
Slovakia
South Africa
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Taiwan
Thailand
Other Countries

Total

Geographic Analysis:
Country $10/M

Age $10/M
Area of Practice $20/M
Firms $10/M
Gender $10/M
Legal Environment $10/M
Martindale Hubbell Subscriber $10/M
Number of Attorneys $10/M
Number of Locations $10/M
SIC Code $15/M
Telephone Numbers $30/M
Year Admitted to the Bar $10/M

Selections 
(Additional Cost/M)

A sister file to the Martindale-Hubbell® Law Directory,
Martindale-Hubbell® International is the primary
resource for reaching practicing lawyers worldwide.

� This list is useful for promoting:
� Legal Products & Services
� Financial & Credit Card Services
� Legal Research
� Upscale Travel or Leisure-Related Products

& Services
� Clothing

The Martindale-Hubbell® International list is updated
six times per year. Contact a DM2 Account Executive
for up-to-the-minute counts.

Size of List: 141,146
Base Price: $210/M
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3,342
3,918
1,250

246
2,912

262
266

5,698
389

23,847
253
305

1,270
2,626
1,013

546
310
566

1,341
484
487
299
219

14,547
185
755

6,968
9,481
1,338

213
555

1,409
840

1,236
2,488
5,893

198
2,701
1,687

192
256
402
873

3,664
4,004

186
807
921

1,194
383
632
208
996

1,579
775

1,246
274
892
272
802

1,764
203

1,067
4,211
2,029
3,058
1,219
1,061
3,633

100.0% 141,146

SEE ALSO:
Dispute Resolution Directory
Law & Legal Information Directory
Martindale-Hubbell® Corporate Counsel
Martindale-Hubbell® Law Directory
Martindale-Hubbell® Sole Practitioners
Parker Directory of California Attorneys

Multi-Channel Pricing

Mailing/Telemarketing:$290/M

Minimum Order: 5,000 Names
1 year unlimited usage available
Prices subject to change without notice
Call for any additional costs, conditions and terms.
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Martindale-Hubbell®

International
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Administrative Law
Admiralty & Maritime Law
Advertising & Marketing
Agency & Distributorships
Agricultural Law
Alcoholic Beverages
Alternative Dispute Resolution
Antitrust & Trade Regulation
Appellate Practice
Art Law
Asset Protection
Aviation & Aerospace
Bankruptcy
Banks & Banking
Biotechnology
Business Law
Casinos & Gambling
Chancery & Equity
Children
Civil Practice
Civil Rights
Class Actions
Collections
Commercial Law
Commercial Real Estate
Commodities
Communications & Media
Complex & Multi-District Litigation
Computers & Software
Constitutional Law
Construction Law
Consumer Law
Contracts
Copyrights
Corporate Law
Criminal Law
Debtor & Creditor
Disabilities
Drugs & Narcotics
Education
Election, Campaign & Politics
Eminent Domain
Employee Benefits
Energy
Entertainment & The Arts
Environmental Law
Equipment Finance & Leasing
Family Law
Fidelity & Surety

Finance
Franchises & Franchising
Fraud & Deceit
General Practice
Government
Government Contracts
Guardianship & Conservatorship
Health Care
Hospitals
Housing
Immigration & Naturalization
Indians & Native Populations
Insurance
Insurance Defense
Intellectual Property
International Law
International Trade
Investments
Labor & Employment
Law Enforcement
Leases & Leasing
Legal Ethics & Professional
Libel, Slander & Defamation
Litigation
Media Law
Medical Malpractice
Mergers, Acquisitions &

Divestitures
Military Law
Mortgages
Municipal Law
Natural Resources
Negligence
Nonprofit & Charitable

Organizations
Occupational Safety & Health
Partnerships
Patents
Personal Injury
Premises Liability
Privacy Law
Probate
Products Liability
Professional Liability
Property Law
Railroads
Real Estate
Real Property
Regulatory Law

Religious Institutions
Resorts & Leisure
Securities
Social Security
Sports Law
Taxation
Technology & Science
Torts
Toxic Torts
Trade & Professional Association
Trade Secrets
Trademarks
Transportation
Trusts & Estates
Unfair Competition
Utilities
White Collar Crime
Wills
Workers Compensation
Zoning, Planning & Land Use

Age

20-30
31-40
41-50
51-60
61-70
Over 70

Number of Attorneys at
Location

1
2-5
6-10
11-20
21-50
51-100
101-250
More than 250

Gender

Female
Male

4,668
2,721

481
930
268

40
7,220
3,888

452
43
68

981
5,400
9,372

362
21,488

52
32

314
7,027

361
135
223

27,486
599

88
3,078

88
2,521
1,099
3,895

538
6,617
1,980

40,424
4,141

939
8

19
149

62
71

1,128
1,729

930
2,850

47
4,735

40

7,707
662
148

2,673
1,330

565
20

629
66
81

1,379
47

17,169
4,601
9,025
2,668
4,059
6,005
7,564

11
1,433

42
247

5,923
908
449

10,032
35

348
557

2,030
104

267
137
442

2,639
1,926

33
145
716
888
908

2,270
6

9,579
1,295

864

21
281

4,648
380
343

9,905
1,598

894
17
46
47

2,745
546

4,212
857
295
291

2,467
123
461

12,797
40,584
25,998
15,914

6,506
3,270

39,756
14,319
17,058
21,333
28,689
13,951

8,092
1,169

29,966
71,855

Source: Publisher's own data

* Multiple Response

Area of Practice*




