International

A sister file to the *Martindale-Hubbell® Law Directory*, *Martindale-Hubbell® International* is the primary resource for reaching practicing lawyers worldwide.

- This list is useful for promoting:
 - Legal Products & Services
 - Financial & Credit Card Services
 - Legal Research
 - Upscale Travel or Leisure-Related Products & Services
 - Clothing

The *Martindale-Hubbell[®] International* list is updated six times per year. Contact a DM2 Account Executive for up-to-the-minute counts.

Size of List: 141,146 Base Price: \$210/M

Multi-Channel P

Mailing/Telemarketing:

MARTI

LAW DIR

EUROPE, ASL MIDDLE I

HUBE INTERNA

Selections (Additional Cost/M)

Geographic Analysis:

Country	\$10/M
Age	\$10/M
Area of Practice	\$20/M
Firms	\$10/M
Gender	\$10/M
Legal Environment	\$10/M
Martindale Hubbell Subscriber	\$10/M
Number of Attorneys	\$10/M
Number of Locations	\$10/M
SIC Code	\$15/M
Telephone Numbers	\$30/M
Year Admitted to the Bar	\$10/M

SEE ALSO:

Dispute Resolution Directory Law & Legal Information Directory Martindale-Hubbell® Corporate Counsel Martindale-Hubbell® Law Directory Martindale-Hubbell® Sole Practitioners Parker Directory of California Attorneys

Minimum Order: 5,000 Names 1 year unlimited usage available Prices subject to change without notice Call for any additional costs, conditions and terms.



Country

Individual

	Country		Individual
	Argentina		3,342
	Australia		3,918
NDALE-	Austria		1,250
ELL*	Bahamas		246
TIONAL	Belgium		2,912
	Bermuda		262
ECTORY	Bolivia		266
	Brazil		5,698
	Bulgaria		389
	Canada Cauman Islanda		23,847
ш.	Cayman Islands		253
	Channel Islands Chile		305
AUSTRALASIA	China		1,270
ST, AFRICA	Colombia		2,626
BIOGRAPHIES OCIATIONS D SERVICES	Costa Rica		1,013
J SERVICES	Cyprus		546
and the second sec	Czech Republic		310
le-Hubbell"	Denmark		566
	Dominican Republic		1,341 484
	Ecuador		487
	Egypt		299
	El Salvador		233
	England		14,547
	Estonia		185
	Finland		755
	France		6,968
	Germany		9,481
	Greece		1,338
	Guatemala		213
	Hungary		555
	India		1,409
	Indonesia		840
	Ireland		1,236
1,146	Israel		2,488
	Italy		5,893
10/M	Jamaica		198
	Japan		2,701
	Korea		1,687
	Kuwait		192
	Lebanon		256
ricing	Luxembourg		402
	Malaysia Mexico		873
	Netherlands		3,664
\$290/M	Netherlands Antilles		4,004
	New Zealand		186
	Nigeria		807 921
	Norway		1,194
	Pakistan		383
	Panama		632
	Paraguay		208
	Peru		996
	Philippeans		1,579
	Poland		775
	Portugal		1,246
	Romania		274
	Russia		892
	Saudi Arabia		272
	Scotland		802
	Singapore		1,764
	Slovakia		203
	South Africa		1,067
	Spain		4,211
	Sweden		2,029
	Switzerland		3,058
	Taiwan Thailand		1,219
	Thailand Other Countries		1,061
	other countries		3,633
	Total	100.0%	1/1 1/6
		100.0%	141,146



Area of Practice*

	J
Π	5
Q	
5	
Ĩ	
	2
ſ	
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
IIH-alchulte	
IIH-alchultic	
International	
IIH-alchultic	

Administrative Law	4,6
Admiralty & Maritime Law	2,7
Advertising & Marketing	4
Agency & Distributorships	9
Agricultural Law	20
Alcoholic Beverages	
Alternative Dispute Resolution	7,2
Antitrust & Trade Regulation	3,8
Appellate Practice	4
Art Law	4
Asset Protection	(
Aviation & Aerospace	98
Bankruptcy	5,40
Banks & Banking	9,3
Biotechnology	30
Business Law	21,4
Casinos & Gambling	1
Chancery & Equity	3
Children	3
Civil Practice	7,0
Civil Rights	3
Class Actions	1.
Collections	2
Commercial Law	27,4
Commercial Real Estate	59
Commodities	:
Communications & Media	3,0
Complex & Multi-District Litigation	1
Computers & Software	2,5
Constitutional Law	1,0
Construction Law	3,8
Consumer Law	5.
Contracts	6,6
Copyrights	1,98
Corporate Law	40,4
Criminal Law	4,14
Debtor & Creditor	9
Disabilities	
Drugs & Narcotics	
Education	14
Election, Campaign & Politics	(
Eminent Domain	
Employee Benefits	1,1
Energy	1,7
Entertainment & The Arts	9
Environmental Law	2,8
Equipment Finance & Leasing	
Family Law	4,7
Fidelity & Surety	

4,668	Finance
2,721	Franchises & Franchising
481	Fraud & Deceit
930	General Practice
268	Government
40	Government Contracts
7,220	Guardianship & Conservatorship
3,888	Health Care
452	Hospitals
43	Housing
68	Immigration & Naturalization
981	
	Indians & Native Populations
5,400	Insurance
9,372	Insurance Defense
362	Intellectual Property
1,488	International Law
52	International Trade
32	Investments
314	Labor & Employment
7,027	Law Enforcement
361	Leases & Leasing
135	Legal Ethics & Professional
223	Libel, Slander & Defamation
7,486	Litigation
599	Media Law
88	Medical Malpractice
3,078	Mergers, Acquisitions &
88	Divestitures
2,521	Military Law
1,099	Mortgages
3,895	Municipal Law
538	Natural Resources
6,617	Negligence
1,980	Nonprofit & Charitable
0,424	Organizations
4,141	Occupational Safety & Health
939	Partnerships
8	Patents
19	Personal Injury
149	Premises Liability
62	Privacy Law
71	Probate
1,128	Products Liability
1,729	Professional Liability
930	Property Law
2,850	Railroads
47	Real Estate
4,735	Real Property
40	Regulatory Law

Religious Institutions	21
	281
	4,648
	380
,	343
Taxation	9,905
Technology & Science	, 1,598
Torts	894
Toxic Torts	17
Trade & Professional Association	46
Trade Secrets	47
Trademarks	2,745
Transportation	546
Trusts & Estates	4,212
Unfair Competition	857
Utilities	295
White Collar Crime	291
Wills	2,467
Workers Compensation	123
Zoning, Planning & Land Use	461
Age	
20-30	12,797
31-40	40,584
41-50	25,998
51-60	15,914
61-70	6,506
Over 70	3,270
Number of Attorne	ys at
	Securities Social Security Sports Law Taxation Technology & Science Torts Toxic Torts Trade & Professional Association Trade Secrets Trademarks Transportation Trusts & Estates Unfair Competition Utilities White Collar Crime Wills Workers Compensation Zoning, Planning & Land Use Age 20-30 31-40 41-50 51-60 61-70

557 Number of Attorneys at
2,030 Location

104		
	1	39,756
267	2-5	14,319
137	6-10	17,058
442	11-20	21,333
2,639	21-50	28,689
1,926	51-100	13,951
33	101-250	8,092
145	More than 250	1,169
716		
888	Gender	
908		
2,270	Female	29,966
6	Male	71,855
9,579		
1,295		

864